
 
 

     OFFICE HOURS      SUMMER 2009          

 
 

Name Office  
Locations

Office 
Hours Info Tel. Contact # e-mail address 

Dr. Trisha Spears 
INSTRUCTOR KIN 3021 

KIN  3021 
T,R 

4-6pm 
644-1847 (O) spears@bio.fsu.edu 

Dr. Kevin Dixon 
LAB DIRECTOR KIN 3020 By Appt. 645-8813 (O) dixon@bio.fsu.edu 

 

Jean Hancock 
LAB COORDINATOR KIN 1055 

KIN 1055 
M-F 

8am-5pm 
644-9839 (O) 

 hancock@bio.fsu.edu 

Jordan Sirosky 
LAB ASSISTANT KIN 1064 N/A 645-7888 (O) jjsirosky@hotmail.com 

Tim Swain 
HONCHO KIN 4079 N/A 645-8577 (O) 

 swain@bio.fsu.edu 

Allison Mordas KIN 4004 M 10am-12n 644-6214 (L) 
 amordas@bio.fsu.edu 

Lisa Hollensead KIN 3022 W 1-3pm 644-2678 (O) 
 lisadho@bio.fsu.edu 

Stephanie Martin KIN 4023 M 10am-12n 644-8575 (O) smartin@bio.fsu.edu 
 

Paul Gignac KIN 4004 M 10am-12n 644-6214 (O) 
 

pgignac@bio.fsu.edu 
 

Kenny Wray KIN 4004 W 10am-12n 644-6214 (O) kwray@bio.fsu.edu 
 

Neil Aschliman KIN 4004 M 10am-12n 644-6214 (O) naschliman@bio.fsu.edu
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